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7Night /8Days Shadanga's Sl
Weight Management .

Session Duration Time
Welcome Drink & Check-in 1:00PM
Lunch - 2:00PM
Abhyangam 60Min 4:00PM

Herbal Tea & Healthy Snack 5:30PM

Trataka Meditation / Om Meditation & Pranayama 6:30PM

Dinner




Session

Yoga & Pranayama

Breakfast

Udwarthan

Lunch

Rest & Recharge

Pizhichil

Herbal Tea & Healthy Snhack

Nature Walk /[ Infinity Walk

Trataka Meditation / Om Meditation & Pranayama

Dinner

Duration
60Min

B60Min

B60Min
30Min
60Min

Time
7.30AM
8:30AM
11:00AM
1:30PM
2:00PM -4:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
8:30PM



Session

Yoga & Meditation
Udwarthan

Breakfc

Nature Walk

Brain Breath Therapy

Lunch

Guided Meditation with QRT & DRT

Dinner

60Min

30Min

30Min

60Min

60Min

Time
7:00AM
8:00AM
9:30AM
1:00AM
12:00PM

:00PM

1:30PM-3




Session
Yoga & Meditation

Udwarthan
Breakfast

Nature Walk

Brain Breath Therapy

Lunch

Rest & Recharge

Pizhichil

Tea & Shacks

Guided Meditation with QRT & DRT
Dinner

Duration

60Min
60Min

30Min
30Min

Time
7.00AM
8:.00AM
9:30AM
M:00AM

12:00PM
1:00PM
1:30PM-3:30PM

4:.00PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM



Session

Yoga & Meditation
Abhyangam
Breakfast

Nature Walk

Brain Breath Therapy
Lunch

Rest & Recharge
Pinda Swed

Ted & Snacks

Guided Meditation with QRT & DRT

Dinner

Duration

60Min

60Min

60Min

60Min

Time
7:00AM
8:.00AM
0:30AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

1:30PM-3:30PM

4:00PM
5:30PM
6:30PM

7:30PM
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